

## Wi-Fiber Partners With Tristate Wi-fi, Boosting Internet Speed and Reliability in the Tristate Area

Introducing 'Tristate Wi-Fi by Wi-Fiber': A New Era of Connectivity in the Tristate Area

BULLHEAD CITY, AZ, UNITED STATES, October 5, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ --<u>Wi-Fiber</u> of Arizona is proud to partner with <u>Tristate Wi-Fi</u>, a leading service provider in the Tristate area. As part of this partnership, Tristate Wi-Fi will now be known as "Tristate Wi-Fi by Wi-Fiber." This collaboration will significantly upgrade the region's internet service, including introducing fiber infrastructure to improve speeds and reliability for residents and businesses.



Connecting Communities: Chris Kilbourn and George Simon join forces as Wi-Fiber partners with Tristate Wifi to bring next-generation connectivity to the Tristate region.

Chris Kilbourn, Wi-Fiber's Chief Marketing Officer, stated, "This is a great opportunity to upgrade the internet experience for our customers in the Tristate area while preserving the personal touch and local experience that define us."

Wi-Fiber is committed to a seamless transition with no disruptions to current services. All existing agreements, speeds and effective plan pricing will remain unchanged, and customers can look forward to future improvements such as increased speeds and expanded 24/7 customer support.

"We're excited to welcome Tristate Wi-Fi customers to the Wi-Fiber family," Kilbourn added. We look forward to building strong relationships with our new customers and Tristate communities while continuing to deliver the high-quality internet service they deserve."

For more information about the partnership, contact Tristate Wi-Fi's support team at info@tristatewifi.com or (928) 763-3446.

## About Wi-Fiber of Arizona, LLC

Wi-Fiber of Arizona is an internet service provider offering local support, with technicians and customer service staff based in the Tristate area. Customers enjoy the freedom of no annual contracts, paying month-to-month with no long-term commitments. Wi-Fiber provides unlimited data without throttling and ensures transparent pricing with no hidden fees.

Chris Kilbourn Wi-Fiber email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook Instagram

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/746148953

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.